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INDU®

Product List For Export Market

Adrenaline Injection BP

Alprostadil Injection USP

Amikacin Injection BP

Amikacin Injection BP

Amikacin Injection BP

Amikacin Injection BP

Artemether Injection

Ascorbic Acid Injection USP

Atracurium Besylate Injection USP
Atropine Injection BP

Atropine Injection BP

Betamethasone Injection BP
Betamethasone L.A. Injection BP
Bupivacaine Hydrochloride in Dextrose Injection
USP

Bupivacaine Hydrochloride Injection USP

Chloroquine Phosphate Injection
Chlorphenamine Injection BP

Chlorpromazine Hydrochloride Injection USP
Cisatracurium Besylate Injection USP

Citicoline Injection

Clindamycin Injection USP

Dexamethasone Sodium Phosphate Injection USP

Dexamethasone,Vitamin B1, B6, B12 & Lidocaine

HCL Injection

Dexmedetomidine Injection USP

Diazepam Injection USP

Diclofenac Potassium, Cyanocobalamin &
Betamethasone Sodium Phosphate Injection
Diclofenac Potassium, Cyanocobalamin &
Prednisolone Sodium Phosphate Injection
Diclofenac Potassium, Thiamine Hydrochloride,
Pyridoxine Hydrochloride, Cyanocobalamin &
Lidocaine Hydrochloride Injection

INDUS PHARMA PVT LTD
A-181, RIICO Ind. Area,
Ghiloth, Neemrana (Raj.) 301705

Img/mL
500mcg/mL
25mg/mL
50mg/mL
125mg/mL
250mg/mL
80mg/mL
250mg/mL
10mg/mL
0.6mg/mL
1mg/mL
4mg/mL
6mg/mL
7.5mg/mL

5mg/mL

40mg/mL
10mg/mL
25mg/mL
2 mg/mL
250mg/ml
150mg/mL
4mg/mL

ImL
0.2mL,ImL
ImL

ImL
2mL
2.5mL,5mL
1ImL
1mL
1ImL
1mL
2mL

ImL,2mL,
4mL, 5mL,
10mL

5mL

1ImL
ImL,2mL
2.5mL,5mL
2mL,4mL
2mL
ImL,2mL

4mg+50mg+50mg 3mL

+250mcg+30mg/

3mL
100mcg/mL
5mg/mL

75mg+10mg+

2mg/ 3mL
75mg+5mg+
10mg/ 3mL

ImL,2mL
2mL
3mL

3mL

75mg+100mg+10 3mL

Omg+10mg+10mg

/3mL

10mL
0.2mL,ImL
2mL

2mL

2mL

10,20mL

30mL
10mL

5mL,10mL

2ml, 4ml
2mL

2mL
10mL
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Diclofenac Potassium,Cyanocobalamin &
Cholecalciferol Injection
Diclofenac Sodium & Lidocaine HCL Injection

Diclofenac Sodium Injection
Diclofenac Sodium Injection

Diclofenac Sodium,Hydroxocobalamin Acetate &

Prednisolone Acetate Injection
Dicyclomine Hydrochloride Injection USP
Drotaverine Injection

Ergometrine Injection BP

Etamsylate Injection

Fentanyl Citrate Injection USP

Furosemide Injection BP

Gentamicin Injection BP

Gentamicin Injection BP

Gentamicin Injection BP

Haloperidol Injection USP

Heparin Injection BP

Heparin Injection BP

Hyoscine Butyl Bromide Injection BP
Iron Sorbitex Injection USP

Iron Sucrose Injection USP

Ketorolac Tromethamine Injection USP
Levetiracetam Injection USP
Levocarnitine Injection USP

Lidocaine and Adrenaline Injection BP
Lidocaine Injection BP

Lidocaine Injection BP

Lincomycin Injection USP
L-Ornithine- L-Aspartate Injection
Meloxicam,Cyanocobalamin & Betamethasone
Sodium Phosphate Injection
Methylcobalamin Injection
Methylcobalamin Injection
Methylcobalamin Injection
Methylcobalamin Injection
Methylcobalamin, Pyridoxine Hydrochloride &
Niacinamide Injection
Methylergometrine Injection
Methylprednisolone Acetate Injection BP
Metoclopramide Injection BP
Midazolam Injection USP

Midazolam Injection USP

Neostigmine Injection BP
Neostigmine Injection BP

75mg+5mg+1000 2mL

IU/2mL
75mg+20mg
/2mL
25mg/mL
75mg/mL

2mL

3mL
ImL

75mg+10.44mg+1 3mL

0.08mg /3mL

10mg/mL
20mg/mL
0.5mg/mL
125 mg/mL
50mcg/mL

20mg/2mL
10mg/mL
20mg/mL
40mg/mL
5mg/mL
1000 1U/mL
5000 IU/mL
20mg/mL
50mg/mL
20mg/mL
30mg/mL
100mg/mL
200mg/mL

20mg+1mg /mL

10mg/mL
20mg/mL
300mg/mL
5gm/10mL

15mg+5mg+0.30

mg/3mL
500mcg/mL
750mcg/mL
1000mcg/mL
1500mcg/mL

2mL

2mL
ImL,2mL
2mL
2mL,5mL,
10mL
2mL

2mL
ImL,2mL
ImL,2mL
1mL

1ImL

1.5mL
2.5mL,5mL
1mL

5mL

5mL

2mL

2mL

10mL
3mL

1ImL
1mL
1mL
ImL

1.5mg+100mg+10 2mL

Omg /2mL
0.2mg/mL
40mg/mL
5mg/mL
1mg/mL
5mg/mL

0.5mg/mL
2.5mg/mL

ImL,2mL
2mL
2mL,5mL
ImL,2mL,
3mL,10mL
1mL

1mL

5mL
5mL
30mL
30mL
30mL
2mL

ImL,2mL

5mL,10mL
10mL

5mL
5mL
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Netilmicin Sulphate Injection USP
Netilmicin Sulphate Injection USP

Ondansetron Injection BP

Oxytocin Injection BP

Oxytocin Injection BP

Pancuronium Bromide Injection USP
Paracetamol Injection

Pentazocine Injection BP

Phytonadione Injectable Emulsion USP
Phytonadione Injectable Emulsion USP
Phytonadione Injectable Emulsion USP
Phytonadione Injectable Emulsion USP
Piroxicam Injection

Prednisolone Solution for Injection
Propofol Injectable Emulsion USP
Quinine Dihydrochloride Injection
Ranitidine Injection BP

Rocuronium Bromide Injection
Ropivacaine Hydrochloride Injection USP
Ropivacaine Hydrochloride Injection USP
Ropivacaine Hydrochloride Injection USP
Ropivacaine Hydrochloride Injection USP
Sodium Bicarbonate Injection BP

Sodium Bicarbonate Injection USP
Sterile Potassium Chloride Concentrate BP
Suxamethonium Chloride Injection BP
Suxamethonium Chloride Injection BP
Thiamine Injection BP

Tramadol Hydrochloride Injection
Tranexamic Acid Injection BP
Tranexamic Acid Injection BP

Vitamin B1, B6 & B12 Injection

Vitamin B1,B2,B6,B12,Nicotinamide &
Dexpanthenol Injection

Vitamin B1,B2,B6,Nicotinamide & Dexpanthenol

Injection

a-p Arteether Injection

25mg/mL
100mg/mL

2mg/mL

5 1U/mL

10 IU/mL
2mg/mL
150mg/mL
30mg/mL
1mg/0.5mL
10mg/mL
10mg/mL
1mg/0.5mL
20mg/mL
30mg/mL
10mg/mL
300mg/mL
25mg/mL
10mg/mL
2mg/mL
5mg/mL
7.5mg/mL
10mg/mL
8.4%wv/mL
7.5%wv/mL
150mg/mL
100mg/2mL
20mg/mL
100mg/mL
50mg/mL
50mg/mL
100mg/mL

100mg+100mg+1

mg/ 3mL

10mg+4mg+4mg
+8mcg+40mg+6m

g/2mL

10mg+2mg+2mg
+100mg+5mg

/mL
75mg/mL

ImL,2mL &
3mL
ImL,2mL &
3mL
2mL,4mL
ImL

1mL

2mL
2mL,5mL
ImL,2mL
0.5mL
ImL

1mL
0.5mL
1mL

ImL
20mL
2mL

2mL

5mL
10mL
10mL
10mL
10mL
10mL
10mL
10mL
2mL

5mL

1ImL
ImL,2mL
5mL

5mL

3mL

2mL

ImL,2mL

5mL
10mL,15mL

20mL,50mL

5mL,10mL
10,20mL
10,30mL
10,20mL
10,20mL

10mL



